
Sem-4-PGDM -  All Specializations

Kindly Read Your Schedule with the following guidelines:

All sessions will be conducted in Online mode via MS Team platform for which the information will be available on the MS Team Calendar 48-to-72 hrs before the commencement of the session.

Students will receive all communication on their LMS (Edu-Genie) and SIS regarding any announcements.  Hence, they are advised to check the updates on a regular basis.

Students are requested to contact Student Care Services at #1800-102-1063 for any queries or raise their concern in the SIS login.

PGDM-Specializations--Any  selected electives applicable in Sem-4 Courses

Course & Code Day Time Date Faculty

Strategic Human Resource Management Saturday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Mar.-1, 15, 22, 29 Prof. Parikshit Joshi

HRME007 Sunday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Mar.-2, 16, 23, 30 Prof. Parikshit Joshi

Employee Relations Management Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Mar.-1, 15, 22, 29 Prof. Parikshit Joshi

HRME004 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Mar.-2, 16, 23, 30 Prof. Parikshit Joshi

Organizational Development & Intervention Saturday 12:00 noon -1:30 pm Apr.-12, 19, 26, May-3 Prof. Nidhi Mathur

HRME006 Sunday 12:00 noon -1:30 pm Apr.-13, 20, 27, May-4 Prof. Nidhi Mathur

Training & Development Saturday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Apr.-12, 19, 26, May-3 Prof. Nidhi Mathur

HRME009 Sunday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Apr.-13, 20, 27, May-4 Prof. Nidhi Mathur

Performance Management Sunday 10:00 AM -11:30 AM May.-4, 11,18, 25, June.-1 Prof. Pariskshit Joshi

HRME005 Saturday 10:00 AM -11:30 AM May.- 10, 24, 31 Prof. Pariskshit Joshi

Cross Cultural Management Saturday 12:00 noon -1:30 pm May.-10, 24, 31, June.-7 Prof. Nidhi Mathur

HRM010 Sunday 12:00 noon -1:30 pm May.-11, 18, 25, June-1, Prof. Nidhi Mathur

Compensation & Reward Management Saturday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm May.-10, 24, 31, June.-7 To be announced

HRME008 Sunday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm May.-11, 18, 25, June-1, To be announced

Course & Code Day Time Date Faculty

Data Science Saturday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 22, 29 Prof. Keerti Jain

ITAE008 Sunday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 23, 30 Prof. Keerti Jain

Data Mining for Business Analytics Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 22, 29 Prof. Keerti Jain

ITAE002 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 23, 30 Prof. Keerti Jain

Marketing Analytics Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm Apr.-5, 12, 19, May-3, 10 Prof. Havish Madhvapaty

ITAE003 Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm Apr.-6, 20, May-11, Prof. Havish Madhvapaty

Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr -5, 12, 19, 26, Prof. Nitin Sachdeva

Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm Apr.-26 Prof. Nitin Sachdeva

ITAE007 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-6, 13 (Cancelled), 20, 27 Prof. Nitin Sachdeva

Risk Analytics Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-3, 17, 24, 31 Prof. Nitin Sachdeva

ITAE004 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-4, 18, 25, June.-1 Prof. Nitin Sachdeva

HR Analytics Sunday 10:00 AM -11:30 AM May.-4, 11, 18, 25, June.-1 Prof. Keerti Jain

ITAE005 Saturday 10:00 AM -11:30 AM May.-10, 24, 31 Prof. Keerti Jain

Predictive Modeling Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm May.-4, 11, 18, 25, June.-1 Prof. Keerti Jain

ITAE006 Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm May.-10, 24, 31 Prof. Keerti Jain

Human Resource Management- Electives

Business Analytics - Electives

Business Simulation 



Course & Code Day Time Date Faculty

Retail Management Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 15,22 Prof. Timira Shukla

MKTE003 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 9, 16, Apr-23 (Extra Class) Prof. Timira Shukla

Sales and Distribution Management Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 15,22 Prof. Nawal Gupta

MKTE006 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 9, 16 Prof. Nawal Gupta

Digital Marketing Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm Mar.-29, Apr.-5, 12, 19 Prof. Soumitra Das

MKTE002 Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm Mar.-30, Apr.-6, 13, 20 Prof. Soumitra Das

Strategic Marketing Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-5, 12, 19, 26 Prof. Priyaranjan Kumar

MKTE009 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-6, 13, 20, 27 Prof. Priyaranjan Kumar

Marketing of Services Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Mar.-29, Apr.-5, 12, 19 Prof. Garima Malik

MKTE004 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Mar.-30, Apr.-6, 13, 20 Prof. Garima Malik

Consumer Behavior Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm May.-3, 10, 17

Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-3

Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm May.-4, 11, 18

Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-4, 

Integrated Marketing Communications Saturday
MKTE007 Sunday

Marketing Research Saturday

MKTE008 Sunday

Course & Code Day Time Date Faculty

Financial Analysis & Business Valuation Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 15,22 Prof. Bhavya Taneja

FINE005 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 9, 16 Prof. Bhavya Taneja

Mergers, Acquisitions & Corporate Restructuring Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 15,22 Prof. Rachna Kathuria

FINE009 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 9, 16, 23 (Extra Class) Prof. Rachna Kathuria

Management of Financial Services Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-5, 12, 19, 26 Prof. Geetika Batra

FINE004 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-6, 13, 20, 27 Prof. Geetika Batra

Security Analysis & Portfolio Management Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Apr.-5, 12,19, 26 Prof. Tarun Kehair

FINE006 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Apr.-6, 13, 20, 27 Prof. Tarun Kehair

Fixed Income Securities Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm May.-3, 10, 24

Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-10

Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm May.-4, 11, 25

Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-11

Banking Services and Practice Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm

FINE008 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm

Options, Futures, And Other Derivatives Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm

FINE010 Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm

Marketing- Electives

Prof. Chhavi Taneja

MKTE005 Prof. Chhavi Taneja

Finance- Electives

Prof. Neeraj Gupta

FINE007 Prof. Neeraj Gupta



Course & Code Day Time Date Faculty

Advanced Supply Chain Management Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 15,22 Prof. Mashkur Zafar

OPME005 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 9, 16 Prof. Mashkur Zafar

Technology Management Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 15,22 Prof. G Krishnamurthy

OPME008 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 9, 16 Prof. G Krishnamurthy

Service Operations Management Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr-5, 12, 19, 26 Prof. Sunayana Jain

OPME007 Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Apr-5, 12, 19, 26 Prof. Sunayana Jain

Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm Apr.-13, 27, May-4

Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Apr.-13, 27, May-4

Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm May.-3

Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm May.-3

Project Management Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm

OPME003 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm

Quality Management Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

OPME006 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Course & Code Day Time Date Faculty

Mergers, Acquisitions & Corporate Restructuring Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 15,22 Prof. Rachna Kathuria

FINE009 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 9, 16, 23 (Extra Class) Prof. Rachna Kathuria

Strategic Human Resource Management Saturday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Mar.-1, 15, 22, 29 Prof. Parikshit Joshi

HRME007 Sunday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Mar.-2, 16, 23, 30 Prof. Parikshit Joshi

Marketing Analytics Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm Apr.-5, 12, 19, 26, May-10 Prof. Havish Madhvapaty

ITAE003 Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm Apr.-6, 20, May-11, Prof. Havish Madhvapaty

Strategic Marketing Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-5, 12, 19, 26 Prof. Priyaranjan Kumar

MKTE009 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-6, 13, 20, 27 Prof. Priyaranjan Kumar

Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm Apr.-13, 27, May-4

Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Apr.-13, 27, May-4

Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm May.-3

Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm May.-3

HR Analytics Sunday 10:00 AM -11:30 AM May.-4, 11, 18, 25, June.-1 Prof. Keerti Jain

ITAE005 Saturday 10:00 AM -11:30 AM May.-10, 24, 31 Prof. Keerti Jain

Risk Analytics Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-3, 17, 24, 31 Prof. Nitin Sachdeva

ITAE004 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-4, 18, 25, June.-1 Prof. Nitin Sachdeva

Course & Code Day Time Date Faculty

Data Science Saturday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Feb.-22, Mar.-1, 22, 29 Prof. Keerti Jain

ITAE008 Sunday 2:30 pm - 4:00 pm Feb.-23, Mar.-2, 23, 30 Prof. Keerti Jain

Employee Relations Management Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Mar.-1, 15, 22, 29 Prof. Parikshit Joshi

ITAE008 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Mar.-2, 16, 23, 30 Prof. Parikshit Joshi

Management of Financial Services Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-5, 12, 19, 26 Prof. Geetika Batra

FINE004 Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm Apr.-6, 13, 20, 27 Prof. Geetika Batra

Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm May.-3, 10, 17 Prof. Chhavi Taneja

Saturday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-3

Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm May.-4, 11, 18

Sunday 2:30 pm -4:00 pm May.-4, 

Project Management

OPME003

Digital Marketing Saturday 12:00-1:30 pm Mar.-29, Apr.-5, 12, 19 Prof. Soumitra Das

MKTE002 Sunday 12:00-1:30 pm Mar.-30, Apr.-6, 13, 20 Prof. Soumitra Das

Security Analysis & Portfolio Management Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Apr.-5, 12,19, 26 Prof. Tarun Kehair

FINE006 Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Apr.-6, 13, 20, 27 Prof. Tarun Kehair

Performance Management Sunday 10:00 AM -11:30 AM May.-4, 11,18, 25, June.-1 Prof. Pariskshit Joshi

HRME005 Saturday 10:00 AM -11:30 AM May.- 10, 24, 31 Prof. Pariskshit Joshi

Predictive Modelling Sunday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm May.-4, 11, 18, 25, June.-1 Prof. Keerti Jain

ITAE006 Saturday 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm May.-10, 24, 31 Prof. Keerti Jain

Quality Management

OPME006

OPME004 Prof. Naveen Virmani

OPME004 Prof. Naveen Virmani

Strategy - Electives

Operations Strategy Prof. Naveen Virmani

Operations- Electives

Operations Strategy Prof. Naveen Virmani

* Disclaimer - The students are advised to check the OLS Schedule in Microsoft Teams calendar on every Friday evening for the latest updates

General Management - Electives

Consumer Behavior 

MKTE005 Prof. Chhavi Taneja

Additional List of Electives


